ordering information
A
R
C
H
ITE
C
TU
R
A
L
Model No. Description Voltage Frequency Lamp
GPCP0019 SPACE 250 70W HPS C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz E27
GPCP0020 SPACE 250 100W HPS C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz E40
GPCP0021 SPACE 250 150W HPS C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz E40
GPCP0022 SPACE 250 250W HPS C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz E40
GPCP0023 SPACE 250 70W M/H C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz E27
GPCP0024 SPACE 250 150W M/H C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz E27
GPCP0025 SPACE 250 250W M/H C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz E40
Glass Bowl
Acrylic Bowl
Ø580
266